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SETXFFL

Nederland Gold Division

TEAM w
Buzzard Bait 10
BossHoggs

Papa Smack

The Swamp Ninjas
Team Quagmire

Door Mat

Bootleggers

Fourth Down Syndrome
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ENGlobal Division

TEAM w
ShepDiggity 11
Schlitz N Gigglez
Amish Electricians
Show Me Ya TD's
Silly Nannies
Swamp Donkeys
Hammertime77
The Boyz
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Nederland Black Division

TEAM

Smackdown Clowns
Foshizzles
Freshman
Vandalay Industries
Anchorman

80/20

Macc's Dogs

Ryan Leaf Blowers
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Nederland White Division

TEAM w
Commando 11
No Meaux Losers!!! 10
Rockanoos

Purple FeatherHeads
Swamp Dragons
Team Wham-O
Socialist's Dream
PNG Guy
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North Conference

T PCT PF
0 0.714 1485
0 0.643 1597
0 0.643 1474
0 0.571 1363
0 0.571 1327
0 0.357 1404
0 0.286 1331
0 0.214 1106

East Conference

T PCT PF
0 0.786 1598
0 0.643 1510
0 0.643 1321
0 0.500 1050
0 0.429 1305
0 0.429 1197
0 0.357 1403
0 0.214 1256

South Conference

T PCT PF
0 0.643 1338
0 0.571 1535
0 0.571 1533
0 0.571 1338
0 0.500 1393
0 0.429 1385
0 0.429 1370
0 0.286 1363

West Conference

T PCT PF
0 0.786 1580
0 0.714 1485
0 0.643 1548
0 0.500 1419
0 0.357 1337
0 0.357 1306
0 0.357 1186
0 0.286 1060

PA
1240
1267
1208
1486
1278
1575
1534
1499

PA
1286
1312
1278
1310
1346
1411
1377
1320

PA
1247
1398
1464
1390
1430
1498
1354
1474

PA
1166
1263
1324
1387
1421
1514
1405
1441
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CONF
11-3-0
10 0

DIVISION

DIVISION

3-0

DIVISION

9-5-0

DIVISION

11-3-0
10 0
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STREAK
Lost 1
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 4
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 8
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 2
Won 3
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost1
Lost 3
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 3
Won 8
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 6
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Total Points
North Conference
Buzzard Bait 1809
BossHoggs 1761
Door Mat 1742
Papa Smack 1576
Bootleggers 1542
The Swamp Ninjas 1526
Team Quagmire 1503
Fourth Down Syndrome 1203
East Conference
ShepDiggity 1849
Schlitz N Gigglez 1686
Hammertime77 1556
Silly Nannies 1539
Amish Electricians 1532
The Boyz 1512
Swamp Donkeys 1439
Show Me Ya TD's 1316
South Conference
Freshman 1690
Foshizzles 1663
Anchorman 1621
Ryan Leaf Blowers 1617
Vandalay Industries 1607
80/20 1599
Smackdown Clowns 1558
Macc's Dogs 1510
West Conference
Rockanoos 1751
Commando 1750
No Meaux Losers!!! 1669
Purple FeatherHeads 1648
Swamp Dragons 1607
Team Wham-O 1468
Socialist's Dream 1326
PNG Guy 1177
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